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$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

Pu Er

Chrysamthemum

Jasmine

Tie Guan Yin

Oolong

Ju Pu

CHINESE TEA

$6.80

$6.80

$7.80

$7.80

$7.80

$7.80

Classic Earl Grey

All Day Jasmine

Lyche Fiesta
Green tea infused with succulent lychee pieces and 
delicate rose petals.

Blissful Berries
Sweet caffeine-free infusion that is a mix of raspberries, 
black berries, hibiscus, and strawberries.

Anti-stress
An infusion that aids to calm and relax one's body and 
mind, whilst restoring well-being.

Healing Garden
An infusion of immune-boosting herbs to provide relief 
from colds and other minor ailments.

FLORAL TEA

T
E

A

per pax

per pot

COFFEE

Americano

Espresso (Single)

Cappucino

Latte

Mocha

$5.00

$3.00

$5.50

$5.50

$6.50

C
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Apple

Orange

Watermelon

$7.00

$7.00

$7.00

JU
IC

E
S

Coke (Normal / Light / Zero)

Sprite

Soda

Tonic

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

$6.00

S
O

F
T
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R
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S

Eden's Bouquet
Chrysantemum tea based mocktail enhanced with Asian 
floral notes like osmanthus, ginger and lemongrass.

Ah Ma's Concoction
Pu-er based mocktail with sweet and salty 
characteristics; taste refreshing hint from mint and 
finely diced, salt-rubbed lemon and lime peels.

Ya Ge's Violet
Tie Guan Yin based mocktail with a hint of yuzu and 
osmanthus. Packed with anti-oxidants, deriving from 
grape and berry essence from Italy.

$9.00

$9.00

$9.00
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RED WINES

Chardonnay (Italian)

Vermentino Sagdena (Italian)

Char-Temprellino (Spain)

Martell VSOP Brandy

Monkey Shoulder Whiskey

Macallan Whiskey 

Jim Beam Bourbon

Gordon's Gin

Grey Goose Vodka

Bacardi Rum

Josen Cuervo Tequila

Merlot (Italian)

Premitivo 2019 (Italian)

Pinot Noir (New Zealand)

Premitivo 2016 (Italian)

$14.80 $68.00

$16.80 $78.00

- $88.00

- $158.00

per glass per bottle

$14.80 $68.00

$16.80 $78.00

- $108.00

per glass per bottle

$13.00 $228.00

$12.00 $198.00

$14.00 $238.00

$10.00 $138.00

$10.00 $138.00

$11.80 $168.00

$10.00 $138.00

$10.00 $138.00

per glass per bottle

per bottle

WHITE WINES

LIQUOR

BEER

A
L

C
O

H
O

L

Heineken

Hoegarden

Asahi Super Dry 

$9.00

$9.80

$10.80


